Activity Agreement/Waiver RELEASE AND AUTHORIZATION

Activity: Laser Tag at LimeLite

Location: Plainview LimeLite 1403B. West 5th Street Plainview, TX

The undersigned represents to Plainview LimeLite LLC, a corporation, that he or she is over 18 and/or the natural parent or the legal guardian of the above-named minor child. If the one playing is under 18, the undersigned does hereby consent to such minor child taking part in the noted activity, with the full understanding that there is always the risk of injury. On behalf of yourself, or the minor, you agree to assume the risk of such an expense and does hereby wholly release Plainview LimeLite from any responsibility or liability and waives any claims or causes or action against it or its agents that might arise on account of loss, injury or expense occasioned by any sort of accident or other circumstance involving such child or yourself and agrees to hold Plainview LimeLite harmless in event any such claim should arise. In addition, the undersigned agrees to abide by the rules and regulations, supervision and discipline set and applied by Plainview LimeLite LLC and its agents. Should there be an injury, the undersigned will furnish payment or insurance for any such payment, at his or her own expense.

Date: December ___, 2022

|--|--|

Player/Guardian/Parent's Printed Name:

Address:

Cell Phone:_____

Plainview LimeLite LLC 1403B. 5th Street Plainview, TX 79072